Nuclias Connect is an intuitive network management
solution for SMBs seeking a flexible, hands-on
approach to their infrastructure and user data.
It’s Network Management, Refreshed
CENTRALIZED
NETWORK
MANAGEMENT
2 0 1 9

Scheduling Firmware update
Configuration update
Order Information
Part Number Description
DNC-100 Nuclias Connect
1 Number of wireless access points supported depends on the specification of the computer on which DNC is installed. To support 1000 APs, a computer with at least an Intel Core i7 with 16 GB RAM and
4 TB hard drive, and 20 Mbps uplink bandwith is recommended.  To support 100 APs, a computer with at least an Intel Core i5 3.2GHz with 8 GB RAM and 2 TB hard drive, and 10 Mbps uplink bandwith is
recommended.
 Updated 08/16/19
Technical Specifications
p.g. 7
Solution Guide |
  Nuclias Connect Supported Wireless Access Points
Model DAP-2230 DAP-2310 DAP-2360 DAP-2610 DAP-2620
Environment Indoor Indoor Indoor Indoor Indoor
Product Image
H/W Version Ax Bx Bx Ax Ax
IEEE Standard 802.11 b/g/n 802.11 b/g/n 802.11 b/g/n 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
2.4 GHz Speed 300 Mbps 300 Mbps 300 Mbps 400 Mbps 300 Mbps
5 GHz Speed - - - 867 Mbps 867 Mbps
Number of
SSIDs
8 8 8 16 (8 per radio) 16 (8 per radio)
Ethernet
Interface
1 x Fast
Ethernet
1 x Gigabit
Ethernet
1 x Gigabit
Ethernet
1 x Gigabit
Ethernet
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
PoE 802.3af 802.3af 802.3af 802.3af 802.3af
Max Tx Power 2.4 GHz: 27 dBm 2.4 GHz: 26 dBm 2.4 GHz: 26 dBm
2.4 GHz: 23 dBm
5 GHz: 23 dBm
2.4 GHz: 23 dBm
5 GHz: 23 dBm
Antenna Type Internal External External Internal Internal
Antenna Gain 2.4 GHz: 3 dBi 2.4 GHz: 2 dBi 2.4 GHz: 5 dBi
2.4 GHz: 3 dBi
5 GHz: 3 dBi
2.4 GHz: 2 dBi
5 GHz: 2 dBi
Mounting Type
Ceiling/Wall/
Desktop
Wall/Desktop Wall/Desktop
Ceiling/Wall/
Desktop
Wall Plate
Security Lock Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Nuclias Connect Device Compatibility*
* Please contact your local D-Link office for availability.
p.g. 8
Solution Guide |
  Nuclias Connect Supported Wireless Access Points
Model DAP-2660 DAP-2662 DAP-2680 DAP-2682 DAP-2695
Environment Indoor Indoor Indoor Indoor Indoor
Product Image
H/W Version Ax Ax Ax Ax Ax
IEEE Standard 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 802.11a/b/g/n/ac